29 June 2023

Name

Toby Long
Samuel Silver
Owen Williamson
Ivan Brown
Oliver Bloom
Henry Hurley
Luka Welthern-Pilch
Sofia Gipson
Liam Stokes
Adam Findlay
Luka Welthern-Pilch
Ivan Brown

Finn Buckley
Lukas Vernal
Max Silver

Liah Wolsink
Grace Bugg
James Scola
Teddy Knapman
Ben Power

Isla Fourie
Isabelle Thompson
Kenzo Rughoo
Charlotte Lim
Lewis Blair

Tom Cato

Millie Thompson
Arthur Hurley
Alex Lusardi
Cara Joyce

Sam Cato

Alex Sack
Matthew Scola
Toby Trewartha
Imogen Richards
Alex McKay
Gemma Scola

Text40:

DOB

Team

Eton Manor U11/13 Boys
Loughton Boys A
Loughton Boys B
Loughton Boys A
Loughton Boys A
Loughton Boys B

Eton Manor U11/13 Mixed
Loughton Girls A
Loughton Boys B

Orion U11/13 Mixed
Eton Manor U11/13 Mixed
Loughton Mixed
Loughton Boys E

Orion U11/13 Mixed
Loughton Boys E
Loughton Girls A
Loughton Girls C
Loughton Boys D
Loughton Boys C
Loughton Boys C
Loughton Girls A
Loughton Mixed
Loughton Boys C
Loughton Girls B
Loughton Boys E

Eton Manor U11/13 Boys
Loughton Girls C
Loughton Boys F

Orion U11/13 Mixed
Loughton Girls B

Eton Manor U11/13 Boys
Loughton Boys F
Loughton Boys D
Loughton Mixed
Loughton Girls B
Loughton Boys D
Loughton Girls C

Leg
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Time

5:53
5.57
5:58
6:05
6:06
6:29
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:43
6:45
6:50
6:55
7.02
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:22
7:23
7:28
7:33
7:35
7:38
7:39
7:42
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:58
7:58
8:04
8:07
8.07



Name DOB Team Leg Time

Mathilde Gleadow Eton Manor U11/13 Mixed B 8:10
Angus Clarke Loughton Boys F C 8:28
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